
TOWN OF RICHMOND   RECREATION   COMMITTEE  
MEETINGS IN 2021

All meetings will be at 7 PM on Zoom pursuant to Act 92, unless otherwise posted in 
advance.

Tuesday, January 5, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Tuesday May 4, 2021

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

Tuesday, August 3, 2021

Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Tuesday, October 5, 2021

Tuesday, November 2, 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021


